2X .130±.010
2X .030
- .030
+.000
2X THUMBSCREW
LENGTH
2X HEX SCREWLOCK
CS2N-INS

                                          SOLDERED TO D-SUB SHELL
   CABLE:  U.L. STYLE 2919 15 CONDUCTORS 26 AWG STRANDED TINNED COPPER
      OVERALL SHIELD:   ALUMINIZED POLYESTER WITH DRAIN WIRE (100%) PLUS
                                      TINNED COPPER BRAID SHIELD
      JACKET: PVC, LIGHT GRAY
      HARDWARE:  4-40 THREAD, STEEL OR BRASS, NICKEL PLATED
CABLE CONTAINS TWO ADDITIONAL MALE THUMBSCREWS PACKAGED
IN A SEPARATE BAG AND INSTRUCTION SHEET
1.30
.59
FEMALE 15-PIN
HIGH DENSITY
D-SUB CONNECTOR
MODEL                 LENGTH
NUMBER (FEET) (METERS)
CS2H15MF-2.5 2.5 0.76
CS2H15MF-5 5.0 1.52
CS2H15MF-6 6.0 1.83
CS2H15MF-10 10.0 3.05
CS2H15MF-12 12.0 3.66
CS2H15MF-15 15.0 4.57
CS2H15MF-25 25.0 7.62
CS2H15MF-50 50.0 15.24
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for USB Cables / IEEE 1394 Cables category:
Click to view products by  L-Com manufacturer: